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Nome
ALEXSEI
GUERREIRO
TKD
VENON
ARCANJO
KABIB
ALEGRIA
SELVAGEM
IMPACTO
GABI GOL
MUSTANG
PRECIOSO
BRASILEIRINHO
TRIPLO X
AVATAR

Anilha
019053
013247
025250
104198
015629
023705
016279
011576
007883
ES/A 021865
031889
019349
032210
082631
021689

Dono

ALESSSANDRO S. DOS SANTOS

LEO/XANAN
FABIANO
CRISTIANO PEREIRA
EDUARDO RIBEIRO
CELIO ROBERTO
BRUNA CLETO
CLAUDIO
MARCELO MATTOS
LAELIO LOPES FILHO
LEONARDO ROCHA
HEBERT R. AMARAL
THIAGO SETIM
HEBERT
MARCELO SABARA

COLEIRO 22/01/2022

Cidade
VITORIA
PRADO-BA
JOAO NEIVA
ARACRUZ
SERRRA
SERRA
SERRA
VILA VELHA
VITORIA

ARACRUZ

VITORIA

SERRA
VITORIA

10/15 min
0/132
0/125
0/118
0/111
0/95
0/93
0/93
0/86
0/85
0/78
0/74
0/74
0/67
0/67
0/65

ACAPSERRANA - Sabado

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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